Limited Sirketi

SALES SPECIFICATION

Product: Acetone

Description Unit of Measure
Purity % WT

Water % WT

Acidity as Acetic Acid % WT
Permanganate fading time

Distillation IBP °C

Distillation DP °C

Appearance % WT

Min. Value
99,5

90
55

www . fsforeigntrade.com
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Max. Value
100

0,03

0,003
1.000
1.000

57

Clear liquid, free of suspended matter

The information contained in this document is believed to be accurate at the time of publication of this

document. Although FS Foreign Trade Chemicals created this document with the utmost care, it is the

responsibility of the reader of this document to determine if the product is suitable for use. FS Foreign Trade

Chemicals and it’s affiliate companies do not make any warranties regarding the information contained in this

document.
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