

## **SALES SPECIFICATION**

Product: Acetone

Description	<b>Unit of Measure</b>	Min. Value	Max. Value
Purity	% WT	99,5	100
Water	% WT		0,03
Acidity as Acetic Acid	% WT		0,003
Permanganate fading time		90	1.000
Distillation IBP	°C	55	1.000
Distillation DP	°C		57
Appearance	% WT	Clear liquid, free of suspended matter	

The information contained in this document is believed to be accurate at the time of publication of this document. Although FS Foreign Trade Chemicals created this document with the utmost care, it is the responsibility of the reader of this document to determine if the product is suitable for use. FS Foreign Trade Chemicals and it's affiliate companies do not make any warranties regarding the information contained in this document.